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Wolfgang Dietz — GummersbachstraBe 17 — 56170 Bendorf

02.03.2008 14:11:55

Telefon: 02601 — 9117447 — Fax: 01805 060 348 478 81 — E-Mail: wo-dietz@t-online.de
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Spieler

Simon, Ralf
Westphal, Roland
Marx, Andreas
Schneeweis, Martin
Fuchs, Axel

Koéthe, Reinhard
Piroth, Werner
Muller, Hans
Thome, Elmar
Emmerich, Jérg
Hallatsch, Jérg
Gold, Wilhelm
Caspari, Kurt-Dieter
Schwickert, Michael
Schllter, Thomas
Kdérper, Michael
Korper, Sandra
Fischer, Walter
Weber, Sebastian
Scherer, Jirgen
Kutscher, Jirgen
Gelhard, Armin
Geldmacher, Hilmar
Linsler, Rolf
Hibgen, Thomas
Pauli, Josef

Zeus, Peter
Gansen, Peter
Bast, Heinz

Gobel, Arno
Schmitt, KLaus
Waldorf, Daniela
Schafer, Robert
Eulberg, Willi
Loffler, Michael
Gréf, Richard
Horre, Eckard

Schlauderer, Steffen

Klub

KV Koblenz—Horchheim

KV Koblenz-Horchheim

KSC Wirges

KSV Stromberg

KSC Wirges

KSV Dierdorf

KSC Wirges

KSC Wirges

KV Koblenz-Horchheim

KV Koblenz-Horchheim

FC Kdttig/Kalt

KV Koblenz-Horchheim

SKV Deichstadt/Neuwied

KSV Stromberg

KSV Dierdorf

SKV Deichstadt/Neuwied

SKV Deichstadt/Neuwied

SG Masburg/Urmersbach/lllerich
SG Masburg/Urmersbach/lllerich
FC Kdttig/Kalt

SKYV Deichstadt/Neuwied

KSV Stromberg

KSV Dierdorf

KSV Dierdorf

KSV Stromberg

SG Masburg/Urmersbach/lllerich
SG Masburg/Urmersbach/lllerich
FC Kdittig/Kalt

FC Kdttig/Kalt

KSC Wirges

KSV Dierdorf

FC Kdttig/Kalt

KSV Dierdorf

KSV Stromberg

SG Masburg/Urmersbach/lllerich
SKV Deichstadt/Neuwied

KSV Stromberg

KSC Wirges

Sp EWP EWP-0@
12 112 9,33
12 93 7,75
11 91 8,27
11 88 8,00
12 83 6,92
12 82 6,83
10 76 7,60
11 73 6,64
12 72 6,00
12 69 5,75
11 69 6,27
12 65 5,42
8 64 8,00
10 63 6,30
10 58 5,80
9 55 6,11
10 52 5,20
6 51 8,50
7 51 7,29
7 50 7,14
12 50 4,17
11 50 4,55
12 50 4,17
6 49 8,17
7 46 6,57
10 46 4,60
11 43 3,91
8 40 5,00
7 39 5,67
4 33 8,25
10 31 3,10
11 31 2,82
7 28 4,00
5 27 5,40
4 26 6,50
7 25 3,57
5 20 4,00
7 19 2,71

Holz
9041
8708
7980
7633
8501
8323
7104
7671
8446
8332
7297
8271
5693
6526
6775
6191
6805
4254
4870
4665
7855
7096
7721
4244
4655
6630
7140
5186
4576
2930
6382
6573
4549
3189
2786
4587
3248
4314

Holz-@
753,42
725,67
725,45
693,91
708,42
693,58
710,40
697,36
703,83
694,33
663,36
689,25
711,63
652,60
677,50
687,89
680,50
709,00
695,71
666,43
654,58
645,09
643,42
707,33
665,00
663,00
649,09
648,25
653,71
732,50
638,20
597,55
649,86
637,80
696,50
655,29
649,60
616,29

Best
800,00
763,00
792,00
724,00
766,00
722,00
762,00
731,00
755,00
736,00
720,00
740,00
751,00
706,00
709,00
750,00
696,00
739,00
745,00
708,00
724,00
692,00
710,00
763,00
722,00
718,00
694,00
679,00
704,00
754,00
704,00
704,00
690,00
663,00
724,00
687,00
672,00
675,00



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Weber, Heidi
Fahrenkrog, Beate
Wangerow, Claudia
Mdller, Thomas
Bertram, Andreas
Petzina, Heinrich
Hens, Hermann
Keuter, Heinz

Hoffmann, Heike

Gersmann, Waldemar

Walter, Klaus
Sauer, Peter
Freund, Ralf

Puth, Dieter
Hibgen, Ingrid
Laubenthal, Gerhard
Fahrenkrog, Werner
Metzler, Egon
Waldorf, Lothar
Henn, Hermann
Alsbach, Sabine
Schmitz, Josef

Runkel, Klaus

Rosenberg, Hans—Peter

Bittner, Jlrgen
Grundmann, Peter

Blndgen, Josef

2

SG Masburg/Urmersbach/lllerich
SG Masburg/Urmersbach/lllerich
FC Kdttig/Kalt

SG Masburg/Urmersbach/lllerich
SG Masburg/Urmersbach/lllerich
KSV Stromberg

SKV Deichstadt/Neuwied

SKV Deichstadt/Neuwied

SG Masburg/Urmersbach/lllerich
KSV Stromberg

KSV Dierdorf

SKV Deichstadt/Neuwied

FC Kdttig/Kalt

FC Kuttig/Kalt

KSV Stromberg

FC Kuttig/Kalt

SG Masburg/Urmersbach/lllerich
KSV Stromberg

FC Kuttig/Kalt

KSC Wirges

FC Kuttig/Kalt

KSC Wirges

SKYV Deichstadt/Neuwied

SKV Deichstadt/Neuwied

KSC Wirges

SKV Deichstadt/Neuwied

KSV Stromberg
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13
12

28
18
17
16
10
10
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3,50
2,60
1,63
2,40
2,00
1,75
1,75
9,33
6,00
5,67
8,00
10,00
10,00
8,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
6,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
3,00
1,00
2,00
1,00
1,00

2471
3010
4471
3020
2557
2207
2187
2293
2008
2041
1507
787
744
691
674
713
710
702
1134
1220
1113
628
572
1212
590
1140
536
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617,75
602,00
558,88
604,00
639,25
551,75
546,75
764,33
669,33
680,33
753,50
787,00
744,00
691,00
674,00
713,00
710,00
702,00
567,00
610,00
556,50
628,00
572,00
404,00
590,00
570,00
536,00

660,00
639,00
633,00
691,00
658,00
603,00
581,00
768,00
712,00
719,00
793,00
787,00
744,00
691,00
674,00
713,00
710,00
702,00
569,00
620,00
571,00
628,00
572,00
429,00
590,00
601,00
536,00
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